40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active
Copper Cable (ACC)
• InfiniBand QDR (4 x 10G), DDR (4 x 5G) and SDR (4 x 2.5G)
interconnects
• 10G/40G Ethernet (10G/40GbE)
• 2G/4G/ 8G/ 10G Fibre Channel
• Networked storage systems
• External storage systems

40G QSFP+ TO QSFP+ ACTIVE COPPER CABLE (ACC)
15www.fs.com
 Order Information
Part
Number
Data Rate Length Wire Gauge Connector Type Temp. Range
Cable JackePart
Numt
QSFP-40G-DAC-1 Up to 40G 1m AWG30 Active Copper 0-70℃ PVC
QSFP-40G-DAC-2 Up to 40G 2m AWG30 Active Copper 0-70℃ PVC
QSFP-40G-DAC-3 Up to 40G 3m AWG30 Active Copper 0-70℃ PVC
QSFP-40G-DAC-4 Up to 40G 4m AWG30 Active Copper 0-70℃ PVC
QSFP-40G-DAC-5 Up to 40G 5m AWG30 Active Copper 0-70℃ PVC
QSFP-40G-DAC-6 Up to 40G 6m AWG28 Active Copper 0-70℃ PVC
QSFP-40G-DAC-7 Up to 40G 7m AWG28 Active Copper 0-70℃ PVC
QSFP-40G-DAC-8 Up to 40G 8m AWG26 Active Copper 0-70℃ PVC
QSFP-40G-DAC-9 Up to 40G 9m AWG26 Active Copper 0-70℃ PVC
QSFP-40G-DAC-10 Up to 40G 10m AWG26 Active Copper 0-70℃ PVC
Part
Numbe
r
Data